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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 21-02-2024
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ABAIL
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42
8
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6
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152
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149182
142252
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142902
142262
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147102
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150352
149422
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148332
145332
150482
151112
148502
156032
157492
159112
149132
143332
163032
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RAJEEV SHARMA
VAIBHAV TRIPATHI
MANOjJ DUBEY

JAVED KHAN

DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
KULDEEP SINGH
MOHAMMAD AKRAM
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
MANVENDRA SINGH
BHRIGURAM JI

PRAVEEN KUMAR PAL
SUSHIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI
JAl PRAKASH PRASAD
PAWAN SHUKLA

SANJAY SINGH

MOHD ADIL

IRFAN AHMAD MALIK
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
AMIT RANA

RUCHITA JAIN

GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
AMARJEET YADAV
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BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
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CRLA
CRLA
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13
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28
17
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153292
155642
161612
160792
149042
150122
149882
143522
146912
147072
143912
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160722
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158362
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121242
130110
135372
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RAM BADAN MAURYA

AJIT KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

SHRI KRISHNA DAS
ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
VIDYA SHANKAR DWIVEDI
JAIPRAKASH NARAIN RA)
ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
MANVENDRA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
GAURAYV SINGH TOMAR
AMIT RAI

TARUN JHA

KUMAR VIKRANT

RAHUL YADAV

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
PAWAN SHUKLA

IRFAN AHMAD MALIK
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
AJEET SHARMA

GIRISH KUMAR SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
AMIT KUMAR TIWARI
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
MOHD. NAUSHAD AHMAD KHAN
SHIV NARESH

SYED MOHAMMAD ABBAS ABDY
M J AKHTAR

AKLANK KUMAR JAIN

RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV
NAJAKAT ALI

PRADEEP CHAUHAN

PAWAN SHUKLA

HARI SHANKAR

VINOD KUMAR OJHA
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA
PUNIT KUMAR PANDEY (REE-DE)
PANKA) KUMAR CHAUBE
MOHD IMRAN KHAN
SANDEEP MISHRA

SMT. KAMLA SINGH

SANJAY SHUKLA



Sheetl
73 BAIL 94 15-02-2024 109752 ROHIT KUMAR NISHAD

74 CRLR 5 17-02-2024 138762 PIYUSH TRIPATHI

75 CRLA 54 15-02-2024 116292 SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA
76 ABAIL 51 11-12-2023 161187 GIRISH PRATP SINGH

77 BAIL 309 15-02-2024 119662 AKSHAYAVAR NATH PANDEY
78 BAIL 100 07-02-2024 59922 SADAQAT ULLAH KHAN

79 CRLR 13 12-01-2024 92711 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA

80 CRLA 7 08-02-2024 65782 MUJEEB KHAN

81 BAIL 177 07-02-2024 60162 RAM PRAKASH PANDEY

82 BAIL-C 54 30-01-2024 204381 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH

83 CRLR 20 16-02-2024 127532 UMAIR MAHMOOD

84 ABAIL 9 16-02-2024 123462 SHAMBHAVI NANDAN

85 CRLA 70 13-02-2024 104562 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
86 ABAIL 32 21-08-2023 111669 MOHD. NASIR

87 A482 178 22-12-2023 168523 ARCHNA HANS (REE-DEF-21-02-2024)
88 BAIL 257 13-02-2024 103762 LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA

89 ABAIL 23 15-02-2024 110342 SUBHAM SINGH

90 ABAIL 22 08-02-2024 70502 PARVISH KUMAR

91 A482 6 01-02-2024 6422024 DOODH NATH YADAV

92 CRLR 32 08-02-2024 76892 GIRISH CHANDRA MAURYA

93 ABAIL 13 01-02-2024 3072 AMAN KUMAR

94 ABAIL 65 15-02-2024 116542 SHAHRUKH

95 A482 112 12-02-2024 85622 HIMANSHU MISHRA

96 CRLR 15 02-02-2024 19772 ATUL TEJ KULSHRESTHA

97 BAIL 303 15-02-2024 119432 ANIL KUMAR (REE-CEFECT)

98 A482 262 16-02-2024 136082 AMZAD RZA

99 A482 50 30-01-2024 204631 SIDDHARTH SHANKER MISHRA
100 BAIL 92 15-02-2024 109632 MASHALUDDIN SHAH

101 BAIL 300 13-02-2024 105002 SYED IRFAN ALI

102 CRLR 30 13-02-2024 101452 RAJJAN SINGH YADAV

103 ABAIL 24 16-02-2024 133652 RAM GOVIND

104 BAIL 1 19-01-2024 131011 SONU MALIK

105 A482 75 19-02-2024 146252 MASHALUDDIN SHAH

106 A482 202 16-02-2024 135252 ASHUTOSH TIWARI

107 CRLR 6 07-02-2024 50332 KANDARP SRIVASTAVA

108 CRLR 24 09-01-2024 63571 HANUMAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA
109 BAIL 1 16-02-2024 121342 SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE

110 A482 5 16/02/2024 121402 SHIV CHAND YADAV (RECEIVED)
111 CRLR 23 20/02/2024 159082 PRAMOD SHUKLA

112 CRLA 14 20/02/2024 154132 G.S.D MISHRA

113 CRLA 46 19/02/2024 149762 RAM RAJ PANDEY

114 CRLA 59 20/02/2024 160862 SHIV SHANKAR PD GUPTA

115 CRLA 5 20/02/2024 153342 RAKESH KR RATHORE

116 A483 15 17/02/2024 136842 VIJAY KR MISHRA

117 CRLA 18 20/02/2024 154532 GYANENDRA SINGH KANNAUJIA
118 CRLA 21 20/02/2024 155602 SUNIL KR SINGH

119 CRLA 39 20/02/2024 157472 AKHILESH KR SHUKLA

120 CRLA 36 20/02/2024 157362 AKLANK JAIN

121 CRLR 18 20/02/2024 157722 M.) AKHTAR

122 CRLA 6 20/02/2024 153522 SHIVAM YADAV
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157802
147082
151572
144832
146652
151062
141402
142412
152402
144022
139572
136462
141012
136292
146332
148022
145442
143452
151912
153922
153002
156252
151132
164522
154672
153942
142502
154162
151022
152312
156512
164462
154922
155052
154582
155772
157872
162642
162082
153582
160542
160362
164372
157582
156342
156902
164632
164862
153202
154012
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MAHENDRA SINGH
SANDEEP

DEV KANT TRIGUNAIT
M.D SHAH

ANKUR VISHWAKARMA
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
ALOK KR RAI

RAM PRATAP YADAV
PUNEET KR VERMA
PRABHAT CHANDRA MISHRA
LOK NATH SHUKLA
RAGHAVENDRA SHARAN TIWARI
ALOK SINGH

MOHD AFZAL ANSARI
SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
ASHUTOSH KR SHUKLA
SHYAM LAL

AKHILESH KR PANDEY .......
PRAMOD KUMAR

AMIT KR SRIVASTAVA
TARUN KUMAR

PRAGATI

MANVENDRA SINGH....
HEMANT KR DUBEY
ABHISHEK TIWARI

JAY SINGH YADAV
BRIJESH KR PANDEY.....
PRATEEK KUMAR
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
JAY PRAKASH YADAV
ATUL KR SHAHI

VINOD KR TRIPATHI
DINESH KR PANDEY
AJAY KR VASHISTHA
SHIVAJEE SINGH SISODIYA
UMESH SINGH

DEEPAK JOSHI

RAJEEV TIWARI

RAJESH SINGH

AJAY KR MISHRA

SUNIL KR SINGH
MAHTAB ALAM.......
KAMLENDRA TRIPATHI
AKSHAY RAGHUVANSHI
GIRISH KR GUPTA
ASHOK KR MISHRA
REENA PAL
DHARMENDRA KR SINGH
RAJEEV PANDEY
BRIJENDRA KR OJHA
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258
259
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264
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266
267

268...

269
270
271
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274
275
276
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279
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
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293...

294
295
296
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A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

150
14
175
192
76
78
223
48

224
163
32
251
56
202
205
146
219
16
46
20
16
44
241
32
14
121
180
a7
166
182

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/24

20/02/24

20/02/24

20/02/24

20/02/24

20/02/24
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164502
153602
162192
163392
157502
157682
163512
161692
152622
163552
160292
153782
163842
154882
161042
162432
158482
163292
152902
154522
152972
155412
161262
164062
162152
157612
164692
162742
155712
163752
163042
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PAVAN KR MISHRA
GAURAV DWIVEDI
MATA ACHAL MISHRA
GHAN SHYAM YADAV
FAKHRUDDIN KHAN
SHARIQUE AHMAD......
VINAY KR SINGH CHANDEL
SHEO MANI YADAV
MOHD BELAL

VINAY KR SINGH CHANDEL
JAY PRAKASH YADAV
RAJESH DWIVEDI
ASHOK KR MISHRA

R.K PARAMHANS SINGH
SHASHI BHUSHAN
PAVAN KR MISHRA
RAKESH KR SRIVASTAVA
PRAVEEN TIWARI

AJEET KR SINGH

MANOJ TIWARI
KULDEEP KUMAR
SATYAM PANDEY

RAJ KR MISHRA

BIPIN KR

SHIV SAGAR SINGH
VIJAY KR DUBEY

K.P.S KAUSHIK
PRADEEP KR SINGH
UMESH SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR

P.K UPADHYAY
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308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
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